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CHALLENGE »
AuctaHuma 25 JeBoukn, 50m BosnbHbIn CTUMb 12 - 13 net
03.11.2018 - 16:55 CTapToBbIli NPOTOKON

log poxaeHus

3annbiB 1 uns7

1 KE/IbH KOnus 05 RUS AOCLU BBC Basbma, BAsbma 43.12
2 KY3bMWHA ApuHa 06 RUS AOCLU BBC Basbma, BAsbma 39.00
3 KANTYTVHA AHs 06 BLR CAIOLIOP 'CtapT, MUHCK 36.00
4 KAMPAJIOBA MapuHa 06 RUS Tsepckas obnactb, TBepb 34.50
5 KOCTAEBA Ana 06 RUS CLlr. MBaHTeeBKK, iBaHTEEBKA 35.50
6 AJIEKCEEBA KpucTtuHa 06 RUS CLl 3 Menogua, Anpeneska 38.85
7 KYJTATVHA KapuHa 06 RUS CLLUNe3 Menoaus, Anpeneska 40.23

3annbiB 2 n3 7

0 VASKEVICIUTE Elita 05 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 34.27
1 XXUTAJTMHA TatbaHa 05 RUS Tsepckas o6nactb, TBepb 33.90
2 WOJCIUK Amelia 06 POL WODNIK 33.51
3 BEPLWAY3P Codbs 06 RUS @K 3ebpa Mbituwpm, Mbitum 33.00
4 AJIMCNEBWNY AnvHa 05 BLR Bopucos 32.30
5 CTAPOBOWTOBA EkaTepuHa 05 BLR BPECT-LOP 32.80
6 PNTINNYYK Oapbs 06 UKR CAKOCWOP AnHamo, Opecca 33.00
7 CKAUKOBA AHrenvHa 05 BLR CAKOLWOP 'Crapt, MUHCK 33.62
8 ®UJTIATOBA PeHarta 05 BLR MOKCAHOLWOP, MuHck 34.00
9 MUXAJIBYEHKOBA Nunusa 06 RUS [AlOCLU BBC Bsasbma, BAsbma 34.48

3annbiB 337

0 AHOPYCEBWY Onana 05 BLR [AKOCL 'AHTapb’, MUHCK 32.00
1 MAPELKASA MonuHa 06 BLR c.k BHTY, Minsk 32.00
2 TOPBATEHKO BepoHuka 05 RUS CnoptunsHasa wkona Ne 2, Mocksa 32.00
3 THYTOBA Bacunuca 05 RUS Tsepckas o6nactb, TBepb 31.50
4 BUXKO EBreHus 06 RUS CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha, CaHkt-le 31.50
5 HUKUTEHKO Codbs 05 RUS CLWOP 'IOM - CKN®bI', Mockea 31.50
6 BOJHAPIKOK AHrenunHa 06 UKR UA Swim Team 31.74
7 Y)XEHLIEBA AHactacus 05 RUS Canexappg, Canexapf 32.00
8 ®ECEHKO AHHa 06 RUS AOCLU 7 PagyxHbiin, MockBa 32.00
9 XOMEHKO WnnaHHa 06 BLR OpnéHok, MrHck 32.00

3annbiB 4 n3 7

0 KACZANOWSKA Aleksandra 06 POL WODNIK 31.09
1 OP/NIOBA [apbs 06 RUS LN C. Komaposoii, Mocksa 31.00
2 ACKEPKO [Oapbs 05 BLR CAKOWOP 'Crapt, MnHCK 30.63
3 AbAUYKOBA Enusaseta 06 RUS CK'AunHamo', Mocksa 30.30
4 WAITVHA EBa 05 RUS TocHeHckuii paiioH, TOCHO 30.00
5 PAOBITIHA Onbra 05 BLR CAKOLWOP 'Ctapt, MUHCK 30.12
6 UAPEBA AHacTacus 05 RUS AwoClW r.Hennpgoso, r.Hennposo 30.50
7 KYPAKEBWY AHrenuHa 05 BLR c.kBHTY, Minsk 31.00
8 3AKEACKAA AHacTtacus 05 RUS CnoptusHasa wkona-6 , Koctpoma 31.00
9 ONJINMMNMOBA Hagexaa 05 RUS Onumn, ®psasnHo 31.26
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OucTtaHuusa 25, leBoukn, 50m BosibHbI CTWUb

3annbiB 513 7

BYXOBLIOBA KceHus
MAHAEBA MonunHa
®EJNOTOBA Cohbs
CKPBbIMHWK Codhus
CABKWHA Buktopus
XONOOOBA AnekcaHapa
XXYKOBCKAA Ana
CbICOEBA [Japbs
LWAXPAW EneHa
FTOPAYEBA [Japbs

©Cooo~NOOOUM~WNPEFO

3annbiB 6 N3 7

CMVPHOBA AHHa
YXYPAB/IEBA Banepus
BOPOHWHA KceHus
XAUAPEBWY Banepus
KOYKWMHA Bapsapa
AHOBCKAA AHHa
EPMNLWMHA AHacTacusa
BOPOBELEBA [apuHa
3YBKOBA AHHa
ABOOLLUVHA KapuHa

o

O©CoOoO~NOOUDS,WNEERE

3annbiB 7 n3 7

0 TOPOXOBA Onecs

1 BACUJIEBMY MapuHa
2 NMO3ABNHA BukTtopus
3 KYPWJIEHKO AHa

4 PbDKKOBA Buktopus
5 HUMKOJIAEBA EneHa
6 YYBbIP AHrennnHa

7 CEAQAYEBA Ynbsana
8 PO30BA AnéHa

9 AMUTPUEBA Mapus
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3-4 HOABPA 2018

OHOCW «[enbtnH», BpsiHck
CK' AnHamo', MockBa

LM C. Komaposoii, Mockea

UA Swim Team

TBepckasi o6nacTb, TBepb

CLU 'KocuHo', Mocksa
BPECT-LOP

LM C. Komaposoii, MockBa

UA Swim Team

AHOCL r.Hennposo, r.Henngoso

CLUOP HOHocTb Mocksbl, MockBa
Orocw ONIMMIN, O6HMHCK

LM C. Komaposoii, MockBa

UA Swim Team

OenbcumH CI6, CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Onvmn, ®pA3nHO

UA Swim Team

TOCHEHCKWiA paiioH, TOCHO
TBepckas obnacTtb, TBepb
AHOCLL BBC Basbma, Basbma

'HeBckas BosniHa', CAHKT-TNIETEPBY
CAKOWOP '‘CrapT, MUHCK

CLUIOP KOHocTb MockBbl, MockBa
MIrCArolWoOP’, Mornnes

FAY CLUOP N 2, Cbi3paHb

CLUIOP KOHocTb MockBbl, MockBa
UA Swim Team

®OK "PagyxHslit", EnM3oBo

Cw 2 KB CI6, CaHkt-lMeTepbypr
CLUOP 23, Mockea

29.70
29.50
29.50
29.40
29.00
29.00
29.50
29.50
29.60
30.00

28.90
28.50
28.50
28.30
28.00
28.20
28.35
28.50
28.65
29.00

28.00
28.00
27.20
26.97
26.89
26.90
27.00
27.90
28.00
28.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

[ s aunus roarws |

_AKALEMHA CIOPTA

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

>
www.madwave.ru

MAD&

WAVE

v

NTK CNOPT

04.11.2018 19:05 - CtpaHuua 2

BeyepHi T BPECT



